

Owner City of Deadwood
Project: Sampson St Area Mill & Overlay
Date: 3/22/2022
Contractor:



Line Item	Description of Item	Qty.			Unit	Unit Cost	Extd. Cost
GENERAL		Initial	Contgcy	Combined			
100	Mobilization/Incidental Work	1.0		1.0	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
101	Construction Staking	1.0		1.0	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
102	Material Testing	1.0		1.0	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
103	Traffic Control	1.0		1.0	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
104		-	-	-		\$ -	\$ -
UTILITIES							
200	Adjust Manhole	9.0		9.0	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 8,100.00
201	Adjust Water Main Valves	4.0		4.0	EA	\$ 430.00	\$ 1,720.00
202	Manhole Protect in Place	5.0		5.0	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
203		-		-		\$ -	\$ -
REMOVALS							
300	Remove and Replace PCC V-Pan	54.0	8.1	62	SY	\$ 145.00	\$ 9,004.50
301		-				\$ -	\$ -
SURFACING							
500	Aggregate Base Course (1")	147.0	22.1	169	T	\$ 42.25	\$ 7,142.36
501	Asphalt Paving	84.0	12.6	97	T	\$ 160.00	\$ 15,456.00
502	Asphalt Edge Milling	1,554.0	233.1	1,787	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,722.60
503	Asphalt Overlay	376.0	56.4	432	T	\$ 150.00	\$ 64,860.00
504	Seal Coat	3,044.0	456.6	3,501	SY	\$ 6.50	\$ 22,753.90
505	Rollover Curb and Gutter	380.0	57.0	437	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 28,405.00
506	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Non_reinforced	367.0	55.1	422	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,330.75
507	Full Depth Repair	37.0	5.6	43	SY	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,510.00
508		-		-		\$ -	\$ -
MISC IMROVEMENTS							
600	Crack Sealing	2,500.0		2,500.0	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00
601	Inlet Protection	25.0		25.0	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00
602		-		-		\$ -	\$ -

Total cost \$ 219,131.00